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Fixtures....

Monday, 19th December, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Banstead Athletic v Carshalton Athletic
Tuesday, 20th December, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Sutton United v Corinthian Casuals
ting & Mitcham v Whyteleafe
WEST DIVISION
Hungerford Town Marlow
Newbury Town Thame United
Oxford City v Abingdon Town

Saturday, 24th December, 1994
NO FIXTURES

Saturday, 31st December, 1994
WEST DIVISION

Cove % Woking
Famborough Town Post Burnham
*Bunham v Ma
*Fixture change to Bulletin 20

Wednesday, 4th January, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Epsom & Ewell v Leatherhead
SURREY PREMIER CUP - 4th Round

Sutton United v Fari Rovers/Cho

Saturday, 7th January, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION
B

Fixtures , , .

Tuesday, 10th January, 1995

NORTH DIVISION

Slough Town VA Harefield United
WEST DIVISION

Fleet Town VA Wokingham Town
Wednesday, 11th January, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic VESTooting & Mitcham

)
Saturday, 14th January, 195.4 (Subject to alterations)

Carshalton Athlefic v Fcf‘ ugh Town
SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic

Crawley Town

Malden Vale

Met. Police

Tooting & Mitcham Leather

Free: Corinthian Casuals, Croydon, Dorki
Epsom & Ewell, Redhill Whyteleare

NORTH DIVISION 1
Edgware Town V. Harefield United
Egham Town v orthw
Hampton v

Hillingdon Borough v

Molesey v

Uxbridge v Windsor & Eton
Free: Kingsbury Town, Wembley

WEST DIVISION |
Basingstoke Town v Fleet Town
Burnham v Thatcham Town
Camberley Town V. “Aldershot Town
Cove v Wokingham Town
Maidenhead United v Hungerford Town
Marlow v Farnborough Town
Newbury Town V. Abingdon Town
(Provisional) Woking v ‘Bracknell Town

LONDON INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round
Metpol (Chigwell) Bromley
MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP-4th Round
Osterley R r
Technicolor Sports

OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE

Fixtures . . ..

Saturday, 21st January, 1995 (subject to alterations)

SOUTH DIVISION
Chipstead Croydon
Croydon Athletic Tooting & Mitcham
Dorking Carshalton Athletic
Dulwich Hamlet Met. Police
Leatherhead Sutton United
Whyteleafe v Malden Vale
Free: Banstead Athletic, Corinthian Casuals,
%C/a'.t/ey Town, Epsom & Ewell, Redhill
NORTH DIVISION
Feltham & Hounslow v Edgware Town
Harefield United / Hillingdon Borough
Ruislip Manor Kingstonian
Slough Town v Molesey
Staines Town Hampton

Nembley v Uxbridge
Windsor & Eton v Kingsbury Town
Free: Egham Town

WEST DIVISION
Abingdon Town v Bumham

! ot Town v Newbury Town
Bracknell Town 2 Maidenhead United
Hungerford Town v Cove

Marlow v Camberley Town
Oxford City 2 Basingstoke Town
Thame United 12 Fleet Town
Thatcham Town v Farnborough Town
Wokingham Town v Woking
KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round
Chatham Town v Bromley
MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP - 4th Round
Hayes v British Airways
Northwood 2 Broadwater United

Tuesday, 24th January, 1995

NORTH DIVISION

Northwood v Slough Town
WEST DIVISION

Fleet Town v Famnborough Town
Wednesday, 25th January, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Banslead Allefic V. Chipstead

OXFORDS : Forward Fixtures . . ,
Oxford City port SOUTH DIVISION
{ Epsom & Ewell
Banstead Athletic
Epsom & Ewell
Banstead Athletic
Epsom & Ewell
Banstead Athletic
Epsom & Ewell
Banstead Athletic
Epsom & Ewell
Banstead Athletic
Epsom & Ewell
Banstead Athletic
Sutton United

Dulwich Hamlet-Mon. 30th Jan
Corinthian Casuals-Wed, 8th Feb
Sutton United-Mon. 13th Feb

Met. Police-Wed. 22nd Feb
Crawley Town-Mon, 27th Feb
Croydon-Wed. 8th March

Tooting & Mitcham-Mon, 13th March
Dulwich Hamlet-Wed, 22nd March
Croydon Athletic-Mon. 27th March
Bromley-Wed. 5th April
Croydon-Mon. 10th April
Whyteleafe-Wed. 19th April

Dulwich HJrn/eLSundax, 23rd April

Monday, 14th January, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
Epsom & Ewell
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